
Belpre Inv 2022 JH Girls 9/17/2022 Cross Country

Team Results Report - Team Score Point Summar

MS Girls

Athens 49Tot Pts1

Tyler Consolidated 58Tot Pts2

Marietta 66Tot Pts3

Warren 95Tot Pts4

Blennerhassett 98Tot Pts5

Belpre 136Tot Pts6

41Total Race:
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Belpre Inv 2022 JH Girls 9/17/2022 Cross Country

Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Name Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

MS Girls

Athens 49Tot Pts1

Zoe Wayner Athens 13:03.921 Scorer

Margaret Nunemaker Athens 14:14.679 Scorer

Helen Rittenhouse Athens 14:33.1112 Scorer

Andrea Corrigan Athens 14:33.9513 Scorer

Gaewelyn Krisher Athens 14:34.8214 Scorer

Julia Borovicka Athens 14:36.5015 Displacer

Haley Heightland Athens 14:39.4816 Displacer

Tyler Consolidated 58Tot Pts2

Makenna Martin Tyler Consolidated 13:14.442 Scorer

Lilly Dillaman Tyler Consolidated 13:45.645 Scorer

Addison Blosser Tyler Consolidated 14:19.9710 Scorer

Andi Fiber Tyler Consolidated 14:50.9618 Scorer

Camryn Westbrook Tyler Consolidated 15:32.5723 Scorer

Jahna Brown Tyler Consolidated 16:51.1229 Displacer

Shiloh Dillaman Tyler Consolidated 17:41.4233 Displacer

Marietta 66Tot Pts3

Madelynn Cox Marietta 14:01.976 Scorer

Kelly Nicholas Marietta 14:12.608 Scorer

Kenadee Strauss Marietta 14:28.6811 Scorer

Hailey Powell Marietta 14:51.7819 Scorer

Aubrey Christenson Marietta 15:16.4022 Scorer

Evan Waller Marietta 19:36.6139 Displacer

Warren 95Tot Pts4

Ashlee Pate Warren 13:35.744 Scorer

Rania Singh Warren 14:02.287 Scorer

Suzanna Whipkey Warren 15:54.2225 Scorer

Adalyn Moreland Warren 16:46.3828 Scorer

Kelsey McCarthy Warren 17:16.8831 Scorer

Brynley Charleston Warren 18:01.9535 Displacer

Brooklyn Dougherty Warren 18:50.8238 Displacer

Blennerhassett 98Tot Pts5
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Name Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Jalyn Eddy Blennerhassett 13:22.573 Scorer

Haley Raper Blennerhassett 14:41.5017 Scorer

Camryn McLain Blennerhassett 15:07.1021 Scorer

Marie Silvis Blennerhassett 16:35.8627 Scorer

Alice Abbott Blennerhassett 17:10.9330 Scorer

Alexandra Smith Blennerhassett 20:14.5140 Displacer

Allison Curfman Blennerhassett 22:29.6741 Displacer

Belpre 136Tot Pts6

Gracie Bills Belpre 14:59.7620 Scorer

Lila Dugan Belpre 15:37.6424 Scorer

Addison Whipkey Belpre 16:26.0426 Scorer

Anna Miller Belpre 17:35.5232 Scorer

Chloe Brumbaugh Belpre 17:56.0434 Scorer

Madison Lauer Belpre 18:21.4136 Displacer

Khloe Cooper Belpre 18:26.5137 Displacer

41Total Race:
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Belpre Inv 2022 JH Girls 9/17/2022 Cross Country

Team Results Report - Individual Results

Name TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

MS Girls

Zoe Wayner Athens1 13:03.921 Scorer

Makenna Martin Tyler Consolidated2 13:14.442 Scorer

Jalyn Eddy Blennerhassett3 13:22.573 Scorer

Ashlee Pate Warren4 13:35.744 Scorer

Lilly Dillaman Tyler Consolidated5 13:45.645 Scorer

Ava Simmons Preston6 13:49.80

Madelynn Cox Marietta7 14:01.976 Scorer

Rania Singh Warren8 14:02.287 Scorer

Kelly Nicholas Marietta9 14:12.608 Scorer

Margaret Nunemaker Athens10 14:14.679 Scorer

Addison Blosser Tyler Consolidated11 14:19.9710 Scorer

Jadyn Coey Trimble12 14:23.03

Kenadee Strauss Marietta13 14:28.6811 Scorer

Helen Rittenhouse Athens14 14:33.1112 Scorer

Andrea Corrigan Athens15 14:33.9513 Scorer

Gaewelyn Krisher Athens16 14:34.8214 Scorer

Julia Borovicka Athens17 14:36.5015 Displacer

Haley Heightland Athens18 14:39.4816 Displacer

Haley Raper Blennerhassett19 14:41.5017 Scorer

Andi Fiber Tyler Consolidated20 14:50.9618 Scorer

Hailey Powell Marietta21 14:51.7819 Scorer

Elah-Grace Konkle Warwood22 14:58.26

Aria Swartz Warwood23 14:58.57

Gracie Bills Belpre24 14:59.7620 Scorer

Mary Grace Crabtree St. Mary25 15:04.74

Camryn McLain Blennerhassett26 15:07.1021 Scorer

Allison Krile St. Mary27 15:12.04

Aubrey Christenson Marietta28 15:16.4022 Scorer

Camryn Westbrook Tyler Consolidated29 15:32.5723 Scorer

Lila Dugan Belpre30 15:37.6424 Scorer

Molly Haye Southern31 15:51.92

Suzanna Whipkey Warren32 15:54.2225 Scorer

Addison Whipkey Belpre33 16:26.0426 Scorer

Marie Silvis Blennerhassett34 16:35.8627 Scorer

Abigail Lim Athens35 16:42.09

Adelaide Bashaw Federal Hocking36 16:43.22
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Name TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

Adalyn Moreland Warren37 16:46.3828 Scorer

Aven Tacy Frontier38 16:47.86

Scarlett Brobeck Athens39 16:49.63

Jahna Brown Tyler Consolidated40 16:51.1229 Displacer

Avery Wandling Meigs41 16:55.40

Alice Abbott Blennerhassett42 17:10.9330 Scorer

Kelsey McCarthy Warren43 17:16.8831 Scorer

Ava Hurley Waterford44 17:19.74

Anna Miller Belpre45 17:35.5232 Scorer

Shiloh Dillaman Tyler Consolidated46 17:41.4233 Displacer

Lillian Nash Alexander47 17:48.20

Chloe Brumbaugh Belpre48 17:56.0434 Scorer

Brynley Charleston Warren49 18:01.9535 Displacer

Aji Fatou Sarr Athens50 18:09.29

Eve Ohwofahworaye St. Mary51 18:09.64

Madison Lauer Belpre52 18:21.4136 Displacer

Khloe Cooper Belpre53 18:26.5137 Displacer

Patience Fletcher Warwood54 18:30.36

Amber Ebert Tyler Consolidated55 18:48.06

Brooklyn Dougherty Warren56 18:50.8238 Displacer

Aari Giron Alexander57 19:01.17

Catalina Dixon Nelsonville-York58 19:19.98

Adison Appleman Alexander59 19:27.62

Evan Waller Marietta60 19:36.6139 Displacer

Bella Rich Tyler Consolidated61 19:39.66

Heaven Pittman Tyler Consolidated62 20:05.35

Sydney Crow Warwood63 20:07.96

Alexandra Smith Blennerhassett64 20:14.5140 Displacer

Sophie Rich Tyler Consolidated65 22:03.67

Allison Curfman Blennerhassett66 22:29.6741 Displacer

Emma Cooper Tyler Consolidated67 22:51.34

Mackenzi Guy Trimble68 26:15.06

Zoe Fisher Tyler Consolidated69 28:38.94

69Total Race:
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